PIR • Rev. 2024-11-15
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
PIR MOTION SENSOR (PLUG-IN)

indoor
DIMENSIONS
Order code Model number
69428 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69560 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-W/CHOICE
69746 L1RVH-PS180-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69429 L1RVH-PS240-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69777 L1LEH-24PS120-Q-3C
69778 L1LEH-24PS160-Q-3C
Order code Model number
69779 L1LEH-24PS200-Q-3C
69780 L1LEH-48PS160-Q-3C
69781 L1LEH-48PS240-Q-3C
69782 L1LEH-48PS360-Q-3C
69783 L1LEH-48PS480-Q-3C
69784 L1LEH-48PS625-Q-3C
COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES
SENSOR TECHNICAL SPECS
This low voltage high bay sensor can easily be plugged into the compatible audio jack receptacle for Luminaire Level Lighting
control applications. Featuring integrated daylight harvesting PIR motion sensor capabilities, this accessory is designed for